
CASC NV 200/400m Championships 2018

Session - 2
at

EVENT 1 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  5:15.85

50m    35.74 100m  1:15.74 150m  1:56.76 200m  2:38.12 250m  3:18.37 300m  3:59.45 350m  4:38.50 400m  5:15.85
3. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  5:33.09

50m    37.23 100m  1:19.99 150m  2:02.41 200m  2:45.04 250m  3:28.77 300m  4:11.97 350m  4:53.30 400m  5:33.09
4. Violet BAKER (07) Corby  5:39.37

50m    36.22 100m  1:18.27 150m  2:02.42 200m  2:46.80 250m  3:30.61 300m  4:14.63 350m  4:58.13 400m  5:39.37
5. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  5:58.53

50m    40.38 100m  1:25.29 150m  2:11.19 200m  2:57.91 250m  3:43.95 300m  4:30.80 350m  5:16.80 400m  5:58.53
6. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  5:59.15

50m    39.42 100m  1:25.53 150m  2:11.60 200m  2:59.16 250m  3:46.20 300m  4:32.82 350m  5:18.65 400m  5:59.15
7. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  6:02.79

50m    39.98 100m  1:26.19 150m  2:13.24 200m  3:00.56 250m  3:47.99 300m  4:35.76 350m  5:21.43 400m  6:02.79
8. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  6:17.68

50m    40.32 100m  1:28.19 150m  2:16.57 200m  3:06.58 250m  3:55.22 300m  4:44.46 350m  5:34.75 400m  6:17.68
9. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  6:28.42

50m    42.27 100m  1:31.84 150m  2:20.14 200m  3:11.20 250m  4:00.67 300m  4:52.01 350m  5:41.50 400m  6:28.42

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  5:09.52

50m    34.42 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:52.93 200m  2:32.60 250m  3:12.61 300m  3:52.49 350m  4:31.69 400m  5:09.52
2. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  5:31.10

50m    36.65 100m  1:17.73 150m  2:01.17 200m  2:44.24 250m  3:27.20 300m  4:10.34 350m  4:52.13 400m  5:31.10
4. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  5:57.25

50m    38.80 100m  1:22.60 150m  2:08.40 200m  2:54.47 250m  3:40.61 300m  4:27.13 350m  5:13.74 400m  5:57.25
 Sophie  ELLIOT (04) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  5:08.29

50m    34.10 100m  1:11.91 150m  1:50.77 200m  2:30.41 250m  3:10.15 300m  3:49.77 350m  4:29.68 400m  5:08.29
2. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  5:52.94

50m    38.66 100m  1:23.47 150m  2:08.92 200m  2:54.79 250m  3:40.74 300m  4:26.43 350m  5:11.43 400m  5:52.94

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  5:08.29

50m    34.10 100m  1:11.91 150m  1:50.77 200m  2:30.41 250m  3:10.15 300m  3:49.77 350m  4:29.68 400m  5:08.29
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  5:09.52

50m    34.42 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:52.93 200m  2:32.60 250m  3:12.61 300m  3:52.49 350m  4:31.69 400m  5:09.52
3. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  5:15.85

50m    35.74 100m  1:15.74 150m  1:56.76 200m  2:38.12 250m  3:18.37 300m  3:59.45 350m  4:38.50 400m  5:15.85
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  5:31.10

50m    36.65 100m  1:17.73 150m  2:01.17 200m  2:44.24 250m  3:27.20 300m  4:10.34 350m  4:52.13 400m  5:31.10
6. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  5:33.09

50m    37.23 100m  1:19.99 150m  2:02.41 200m  2:45.04 250m  3:28.77 300m  4:11.97 350m  4:53.30 400m  5:33.09
7. Violet BAKER (07) Corby  5:39.37

50m    36.22 100m  1:18.27 150m  2:02.42 200m  2:46.80 250m  3:30.61 300m  4:14.63 350m  4:58.13 400m  5:39.37
8. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  5:52.94

50m    38.66 100m  1:23.47 150m  2:08.92 200m  2:54.79 250m  3:40.74 300m  4:26.43 350m  5:11.43 400m  5:52.94
10. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  5:57.25

50m    38.80 100m  1:22.60 150m  2:08.40 200m  2:54.47 250m  3:40.61 300m  4:27.13 350m  5:13.74 400m  5:57.25
11. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  5:58.53

50m    40.38 100m  1:25.29 150m  2:11.19 200m  2:57.91 250m  3:43.95 300m  4:30.80 350m  5:16.80 400m  5:58.53
12. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  5:59.15

50m    39.42 100m  1:25.53 150m  2:11.60 200m  2:59.16 250m  3:46.20 300m  4:32.82 350m  5:18.65 400m  5:59.15
13. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  6:02.79

50m    39.98 100m  1:26.19 150m  2:13.24 200m  3:00.56 250m  3:47.99 300m  4:35.76 350m  5:21.43 400m  6:02.79
14. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  6:17.68

50m    40.32 100m  1:28.19 150m  2:16.57 200m  3:06.58 250m  3:55.22 300m  4:44.46 350m  5:34.75 400m  6:17.68
15. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  6:28.42

50m    42.27 100m  1:31.84 150m  2:20.14 200m  3:11.20 250m  4:00.67 300m  4:52.01 350m  5:41.50 400m  6:28.42
 Sophie  ELLIOT (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 2 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  5:10.31

50m    34.13 100m  1:13.26 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:32.83 250m  3:13.18 300m  3:53.75 350m  4:32.98 400m  5:10.31
2. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  5:29.50

50m    36.29 100m  1:17.12 150m  1:59.79 200m  2:41.38 250m  3:24.10 300m  4:07.08 350m  4:49.61 400m  5:29.50
3. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  5:34.21

50m    35.63 100m  1:16.39 150m  1:58.34 200m  2:41.47 250m  3:25.88 300m  4:08.56 350m  4:51.78 400m  5:34.21

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  4:51.70

50m    31.58 100m  1:08.23 150m  1:45.94 200m  2:24.06 250m  3:01.76 300m  3:39.36 350m  4:16.83 400m  4:51.70

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Josh HEY (02) Corby  4:33.90

50m    29.85 100m  1:04.16 150m  1:39.83 200m  2:15.48 250m  2:50.61 300m  3:25.78 350m  4:00.41 400m  4:33.90
2. Jack GARROD (03) Corby  4:59.47

50m    33.04 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:49.90 200m  2:28.52 250m  3:06.93 300m  3:46.39 350m  4:25.39 400m  4:59.47



17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
 Ross WISBY (86) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Josh HEY (02) Corby  4:33.90

50m    29.85 100m  1:04.16 150m  1:39.83 200m  2:15.48 250m  2:50.61 300m  3:25.78 350m  4:00.41 400m  4:33.90
2. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  4:51.70

50m    31.58 100m  1:08.23 150m  1:45.94 200m  2:24.06 250m  3:01.76 300m  3:39.36 350m  4:16.83 400m  4:51.70
3. Jack GARROD (03) Corby  4:59.47

50m    33.04 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:49.90 200m  2:28.52 250m  3:06.93 300m  3:46.39 350m  4:25.39 400m  4:59.47
4. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  5:10.31

50m    34.13 100m  1:13.26 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:32.83 250m  3:13.18 300m  3:53.75 350m  4:32.98 400m  5:10.31
5. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  5:29.50

50m    36.29 100m  1:17.12 150m  1:59.79 200m  2:41.38 250m  3:24.10 300m  4:07.08 350m  4:49.61 400m  5:29.50
6. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  5:34.21

50m    35.63 100m  1:16.39 150m  1:58.34 200m  2:41.47 250m  3:25.88 300m  4:08.56 350m  4:51.78 400m  5:34.21
 Ross WISBY (86) Corby DNC

EVENT 3 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke       
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  3:59.45    53.02  1:54.84  2:59.55
4. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  4:31.53  1:03.64  2:12.67  3:22.56
 Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  3:17.13    44.28  1:36.47  2:26.84
3. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  3:42.12    52.64  1:51.40  2:47.81
4. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  3:42.67    52.70  1:48.89  2:46.34
5. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  3:54.45    53.52  1:53.81  2:53.99
6. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  4:01.57    54.82  1:58.23  3:02.06
7. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  4:01.77    55.48  1:58.10  3:02.13
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  3:12.92    43.49  1:33.58  2:24.96
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  3:52.20    52.81  1:54.65  2:54.20
 Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  3:12.92    43.49  1:33.58  2:24.96
2. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  3:17.13    44.28  1:36.47  2:26.84
4. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  3:42.12    52.64  1:51.40  2:47.81
6. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  3:42.67    52.70  1:48.89  2:46.34
7. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  3:52.20    52.81  1:54.65  2:54.20
8. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  3:54.45    53.52  1:53.81  2:53.99
9. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  3:59.45    53.02  1:54.84  2:59.55
11. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  4:01.57    54.82  1:58.23  3:02.06
12. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  4:01.77    55.48  1:58.10  3:02.13
15. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  4:31.53  1:03.64  2:12.67  3:22.56
 Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby DNC
 Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
2. Aryan NATH (09) Corby  4:13.14    56.81  2:02.52  3:09.36
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  3:17.86    47.21  1:38.28  2:28.16
2. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  3:18.05    45.10  1:36.30  2:28.32
3. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  3:32.34    48.04  1:43.23  2:38.49
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:55.00    40.85  1:25.50  2:10.08
2. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  3:22.40    46.91  1:38.42  2:31.82
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Caleb  O'BRIEN (01) Corby  2:48.63    36.49  1:19.91  2:04.77
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Caleb  O'BRIEN (01) Corby  2:48.63    36.49  1:19.91  2:04.77
2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:55.00    40.85  1:25.50  2:10.08
3. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  3:17.86    47.21  1:38.28  2:28.16
4. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  3:18.05    45.10  1:36.30  2:28.32
5. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  3:22.40    46.91  1:38.42  2:31.82
7. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  3:32.34    48.04  1:43.23  2:38.49
10. Aryan NATH (09) Corby  4:13.14    56.81  2:02.52  3:09.36

EVENT 5 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  3:19.07    43.96  1:35.67  2:29.41



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  2:38.84    33.78  1:14.57  1:56.41
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  2:47.42    35.62  1:16.42  2:00.09
2. Olivia SNOOK (03) Corby  2:54.84    36.82  1:19.06  2:05.99
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  2:38.84    33.78  1:14.57  1:56.41
2. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  2:47.42    35.62  1:16.42  2:00.09
3. Olivia SNOOK (03) Corby  2:54.84    36.82  1:19.06  2:05.99
4. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  3:19.07    43.96  1:35.67  2:29.41

EVENT 6 Boys Open 200m Butterfly           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  2:43.71    38.10  1:20.66  2:02.26
 Harry RILEY (05) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:02.85    37.52  1:20.92  2:09.24
2. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  3:07.83    42.41  1:30.70  2:20.37
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  2:43.71    38.10  1:20.66  2:02.26
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:02.85    37.52  1:20.92  2:09.24
3. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  3:07.83    42.41  1:30.70  2:20.37
 Harry RILEY (05) Corby DNC

EVENT 7 Girls Open 400m IM                 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  6:09.88

50m    42.51 100m  1:34.12 150m  2:21.85 200m  3:09.29 250m  3:59.40 300m  4:50.01 350m  5:32.17 400m  6:09.88
2. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  7:38.35

50m    52.15 100m  1:53.56 150m  2:54.11 200m  3:50.45 250m  4:54.22 300m  5:57.99 350m  6:48.68 400m  7:38.35

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  6:20.59

50m    39.71 100m  1:27.62 150m  2:17.03 200m - 250m  3:57.89 300m  4:52.76 350m  5:37.67 400m  6:20.59

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  5:53.36

50m    33.07 100m  1:12.53 150m  2:00.06 200m  2:46.60 250m  3:39.71 300m  4:31.66 350m  5:12.98 400m  5:53.36

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  5:53.36

50m    33.07 100m  1:12.53 150m  2:00.06 200m  2:46.60 250m  3:39.71 300m  4:31.66 350m  5:12.98 400m  5:53.36
2. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  6:09.88

50m    42.51 100m  1:34.12 150m  2:21.85 200m  3:09.29 250m  3:59.40 300m  4:50.01 350m  5:32.17 400m  6:09.88
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  6:20.59

50m    39.71 100m  1:27.62 150m  2:17.03 200m - 250m  3:57.89 300m  4:52.76 350m  5:37.67 400m  6:20.59
5. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  7:38.35

50m    52.15 100m  1:53.56 150m  2:54.11 200m  3:50.45 250m  4:54.22 300m  5:57.99 350m  6:48.68 400m  7:38.35

EVENT 8 Boys Open 400m IM                  
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  5:55.88

50m    38.52 100m  1:21.58 150m  2:05.67 200m  2:50.31 250m  3:41.23 300m  4:31.39 350m  5:13.65 400m  5:55.88
2. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  6:25.81

50m    39.39 100m  1:28.56 150m  2:21.64 200m  3:12.79 250m  4:06.05 300m  5:02.12 350m  5:43.78 400m  6:25.81
 Sam COOKE (06) Corby DQ T     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  5:42.46

50m    38.26 100m  1:21.36 150m  2:04.92 200m  2:49.13 250m  3:37.40 300m  4:24.80 350m  5:04.36 400m  5:42.46
2. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  6:04.03

50m    39.70 100m  1:23.40 150m  2:10.13 200m  2:57.95 250m  3:50.27 300m  4:42.85 350m  5:23.78 400m  6:04.03

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  5:42.46

50m    38.26 100m  1:21.36 150m  2:04.92 200m  2:49.13 250m  3:37.40 300m  4:24.80 350m  5:04.36 400m  5:42.46
2. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  5:55.88

50m    38.52 100m  1:21.58 150m  2:05.67 200m  2:50.31 250m  3:41.23 300m  4:31.39 350m  5:13.65 400m  5:55.88
3. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  6:04.03

50m    39.70 100m  1:23.40 150m  2:10.13 200m  2:57.95 250m  3:50.27 300m  4:42.85 350m  5:23.78 400m  6:04.03
5. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  6:25.81

50m    39.39 100m  1:28.56 150m  2:21.64 200m  3:12.79 250m  4:06.05 300m  5:02.12 350m  5:43.78 400m  6:25.81
 Sam COOKE (06) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 9 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby  3:06.36    44.94  1:36.05  2:23.52
2. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby  3:32.36    51.89  1:46.58  2:42.04
4. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  3:47.05    53.03  1:50.79  2:49.54



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  2:52.55    40.72  1:25.18  2:09.96
2. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  2:54.89    42.73  1:29.04  2:14.69
5. Violet BAKER (07) Corby  3:02.10    41.56  1:28.13  2:16.47
6. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  3:10.23    44.19  1:33.74  2:23.76
7. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  3:16.11    45.83  1:35.03  2:26.63
8. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  3:21.36    48.30  1:40.12 -
9. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  3:29.80    49.96  1:43.78  2:38.26
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:42.51    37.25  1:17.98  2:00.60
3. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  3:00.97    43.80  1:29.52  2:16.05
4. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:10.12    43.29  1:31.35  2:21.99
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Olivia SNOOK (03) Corby  2:52.17    42.06  1:26.18  2:09.77
2. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  2:56.72    41.75  1:27.02  2:11.83
3. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby  3:00.01    41.91  1:27.26  2:13.79
4. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  3:10.74    45.04  1:34.80  2:24.06
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Amber BALES (01) Corby  2:50.84    40.42  1:24.43  2:08.19
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:42.51    37.25  1:17.98  2:00.60
2. Amber BALES (01) Corby  2:50.84    40.42  1:24.43  2:08.19
3. Olivia SNOOK (03) Corby  2:52.17    42.06  1:26.18  2:09.77
4. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  2:52.55    40.72  1:25.18  2:09.96
5. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  2:54.89    42.73  1:29.04  2:14.69
7. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  2:56.72    41.75  1:27.02  2:11.83
9. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby  3:00.01    41.91  1:27.26  2:13.79
10. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  3:00.97    43.80  1:29.52  2:16.05
12. Violet BAKER (07) Corby  3:02.10    41.56  1:28.13  2:16.47
13. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby  3:06.36    44.94  1:36.05  2:23.52
14. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:10.12    43.29  1:31.35  2:21.99
15. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  3:10.23    44.19  1:33.74  2:23.76
16. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  3:10.74    45.04  1:34.80  2:24.06
18. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  3:16.11    45.83  1:35.03  2:26.63
19. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  3:21.36    48.30  1:40.12 -
20. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  3:29.80    49.96  1:43.78  2:38.26
22. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby  3:32.36    51.89  1:46.58  2:42.04
24. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  3:47.05    53.03  1:50.79  2:49.54

EVENT 10 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  2:42.43    38.72  1:20.51  2:02.50
2. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  2:51.33    40.58  1:23.85  2:08.05
3. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  2:55.86    42.69  1:27.33  2:11.53
4. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  3:00.12    40.55  1:27.81  2:15.12
5. Thomas HILL (07) Corby  3:18.47    45.35 -  2:30.41
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  2:37.00    37.19  1:18.52  1:58.43
2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:39.00    38.11  1:18.69  1:59.94
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  2:40.10    36.90  1:18.98  2:01.33
4. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  2:55.50    42.38  1:28.08  2:14.15
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jack GARROD (03) Corby  2:33.35    35.56  1:15.21  1:55.04
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
 Ross WISBY (86) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jack GARROD (03) Corby  2:33.35    35.56  1:15.21  1:55.04
2. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  2:37.00    37.19  1:18.52  1:58.43
3. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:39.00    38.11  1:18.69  1:59.94
4. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  2:40.10    36.90  1:18.98  2:01.33
5. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  2:42.43    38.72  1:20.51  2:02.50
6. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  2:51.33    40.58  1:23.85  2:08.05
7. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  2:55.50    42.38  1:28.08  2:14.15
8. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  2:55.86    42.69  1:27.33  2:11.53
11. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  3:00.12    40.55  1:27.81  2:15.12
12. Thomas HILL (07) Corby  3:18.47    45.35 -  2:30.41
 Ross WISBY (86) Corby DNC

EVENT 11 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  3:04.67    42.52  1:31.23  2:20.20
2. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby  3:06.36    43.14  1:35.19  2:22.65
3. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  3:13.48    41.17  1:32.55  2:26.69
6. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  3:36.40    49.47  1:45.58  2:43.89
7. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby  3:36.57    47.39  1:42.25  2:40.74
8. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby  3:39.03    49.71  1:46.73  2:44.02
9. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby  3:57.18    48.69  1:47.96  2:54.39



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  2:36.53    35.46  1:16.16  1:55.57
2. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  2:36.95    36.44  1:17.88  1:59.30
4. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  2:46.88    36.83  1:20.77  2:04.78
5. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  2:47.71    38.40  1:21.43  2:06.64
6. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  2:55.70    40.29  1:25.68  2:12.25
8. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  3:00.95    39.74  1:28.62  2:16.80
9. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby  3:08.54    42.43  1:32.39  2:21.92
10. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  3:12.25    42.92  1:33.14  2:23.71
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:27.32    33.96  1:11.39  1:50.19
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  2:27.94    33.65  1:10.75  1:50.17
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:34.93    33.72  1:13.28  1:55.63
4. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  2:36.49    36.98  1:17.83  1:58.79
6. Sophie  ELLIOT (04) Corby  2:42.31    35.33  1:17.24  2:00.81
7. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  2:46.07    36.28  1:19.46  2:04.58
8. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby  2:52.23    39.46  1:24.30  2:10.37
 Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  2:26.09    33.94  1:11.97  1:49.98
2. Olivia SNOOK (03) Corby  2:27.95    34.58  1:12.83  1:51.36
3. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby  2:44.71    36.41  1:17.31  2:00.87
4. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  2:47.56    38.07  1:21.89  2:06.24
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Amber BALES (01) Corby  2:24.95    32.00  1:08.61  1:47.03
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Amber BALES (01) Corby  2:24.95    32.00  1:08.61  1:47.03
2. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby  2:26.09    33.94  1:11.97  1:49.98
3. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:27.32    33.96  1:11.39  1:50.19
4. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  2:27.94    33.65  1:10.75  1:50.17
5. Olivia SNOOK (03) Corby  2:27.95    34.58  1:12.83  1:51.36
6. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:34.93    33.72  1:13.28  1:55.63
7. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  2:36.49    36.98  1:17.83  1:58.79
8. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  2:36.53    35.46  1:16.16  1:55.57
9. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  2:36.95    36.44  1:17.88  1:59.30
12. Sophie  ELLIOT (04) Corby  2:42.31    35.33  1:17.24  2:00.81
13. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby  2:44.71    36.41  1:17.31  2:00.87
14. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  2:46.07    36.28  1:19.46  2:04.58
15. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  2:46.88    36.83  1:20.77  2:04.78
16. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  2:47.56    38.07  1:21.89  2:06.24
17. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  2:47.71    38.40  1:21.43  2:06.64
18. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby  2:52.23    39.46  1:24.30  2:10.37
20. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  2:55.70    40.29  1:25.68  2:12.25
22. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  3:00.95    39.74  1:28.62  2:16.80
23. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  3:04.67    42.52  1:31.23  2:20.20
24. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby  3:06.36    43.14  1:35.19  2:22.65
26. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby  3:08.54    42.43  1:32.39  2:21.92
28. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  3:12.25    42.92  1:33.14  2:23.71
29. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  3:13.48    41.17  1:32.55  2:26.69
32. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  3:36.40    49.47  1:45.58  2:43.89
33. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby  3:36.57    47.39  1:42.25  2:40.74
34. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby  3:39.03    49.71  1:46.73  2:44.02
35. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby  3:57.18    48.69  1:47.96  2:54.39
 Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 12 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  2:26.33    33.09  1:10.81  1:49.46
2. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  2:33.03    33.96  1:13.05  1:53.29
3. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  2:37.35    35.70  1:15.90  1:56.92
4. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  2:40.55    37.04  1:18.11  1:59.19
6. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  2:58.84    37.12  1:23.60  2:11.42
7. Thomas HILL (07) Corby  3:01.32    42.51  1:30.16  2:18.44
 Oakley SYKES (06) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  2:22.88    31.72  1:09.07  1:46.94
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:25.11    34.18  1:11.88  1:48.57
3. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:27.83    34.65  1:12.27  1:50.90
4. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  2:37.59    35.27  1:17.11  1:58.98
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Josh HEY (02) Corby  2:06.76    29.02  1:02.34  1:35.45
2. Jack GARROD (03) Corby  2:22.10    32.49  1:08.94  1:47.30
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
 Ross WISBY (86) Corby DNC



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50 100 150
1. Josh HEY (02) Corby  2:06.76    29.02  1:02.34  1:35.45
2. Jack GARROD (03) Corby  2:22.10    32.49  1:08.94  1:47.30
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  2:22.88    31.72  1:09.07  1:46.94
4. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:25.11    34.18  1:11.88  1:48.57
5. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  2:26.33    33.09  1:10.81  1:49.46
6. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:27.83    34.65  1:12.27  1:50.90
7. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  2:33.03    33.96  1:13.05  1:53.29
9. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  2:37.35    35.70  1:15.90  1:56.92
10. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  2:37.59    35.27  1:17.11  1:58.98
12. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  2:40.55    37.04  1:18.11  1:59.19
14. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  2:58.84    37.12  1:23.60  2:11.42
15. Thomas HILL (07) Corby  3:01.32    42.51  1:30.16  2:18.44
 Oakley SYKES (06) Corby DNC
 Ross WISBY (86) Corby DNC
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